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SHAUN KEENAN

BRUCE NICHOLSON

RAY JOHNSON
LUDOC BRUYERE
DANIEL MCCRAY
TIM ZO0LLO
CHASE PRAY

RICHARD SCRIBNER

DENIS POULIN

COMMON GROUND FAIR 5 MILER

SEPT 25,

27:18
27:45
29:53
30:12
30:32
30:40
31:11
31:15
31:27

JONATHAN SKERLICK 31:30

DAVID ROBINSON

TOM SWAN
ASA TAPLEY

MICHAEL THOMPSON
WALTER CROCKETT
LAMBROS PHILLIPS

ARIC ODONE
ROBERT PIPER
ANTHONY PREST

SHAUN BURCHELL

JOE MEEHAN
JIM MCCRACKEN
LARRY TAYLOR
BRUCE BELL

SCOTT CORIERSON
ARTHUR ROBINSOCN

AUDIE CONRAD
ADAM TAPLEY
PETER BASTOW
TOM MCGUIRE

VANCE STEPHENSON

BOB GILLESPIE

MARY HENDRICKS

GENE ROY

JIM TORTRELLA
DICK CUMMINGS
MAC DAVIS
MATT YOUNG
DAVE MCMANUS
ANN DUNCAN
TONY MARPLE
CHARLES CARY

AMANDA RUSSELL

KIM ELLIS
JAMES MOORE
RCN PAQUETTE
ANDREW ABELLO

JEREME WINKLERS

DAVID BENN

31:31
31:48
32:03
32:311
32:17
32:21
32:30
32:31
32:34
32:34
32:35
3301
33:14
33:25
33:28
33:38
33:41
33:40
. 33:56
33u58
34:23
34:29
34:48x
34:59
35:29
35:33
35:46
35:55
36:12
36:18
36:29
36:36
36:40
36:42
36:45
36:50
37:06
37:15
37:21

1994
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93)
94)
95)
96)
97)

FRAN HANLEY
JIM SULLIVAN
EMBER BROSIUS
BOB BROSIUS
PAUL YATES
ERNIE PAIONE
DAVID MEAD

L CHAMEIDES
FRED WIAND
ELLEN SPRING
JEREMY DEEDS
MICHAEL WING
LOUISA DUNLAP

37:33
37:54
38:02x%
38:03
38:13
38:33
38:42
39:00
39:11
39:24=%
39:40
39:44
39:54=%

BRIDGITTE BARTLETT 39:57%

AARAN NOON

DONNA JEAN POHLMAN

REAL DEPREZ
PETER HAVEL
DEB DEGRAFF
LARRY DYER
ALI RAY
MICHAEL CLARK

40:01
41:10%
41:27
42:07
42:16%
42:41
42:42%
42:50

ANN RHINEHART-CLARK42:50%

JULIET SHAGOURY

BONNIE POOLEY
LINDA WOOD
KEVIN KELLY
PENNY DUNCAN
FRANK WELZEL

SARAH RICHARDS

LISA RAVIS
DEBBIE STORM
KARL VERTZ
BARBARA PROKO
MICHELLE VOGT
MARY ROBINSON
DON JOHNSTONE
ARTHUR FIGUR
AMY FIGUR
MARK CLINCH
TINA MARZUL
ROBERT MARZUL

CHRIS TIBBETTS

BECKY ROY
LIBBY IRWIN
BENJI KNISTEY
PAUL PAULSON
MARDIE BROWN

42:51=
43:02%
43:06%
43:27
43:55+%
44:13
44:13+%
44:21+«
45:14+%
45:1
45:49+%
46:18%*
46:34%
46:45
47:27
47:27%
47:57
48:26%
48:26
50:27
51:10=
51:50*
66:20
68:2
71:24%



